Product Title
Product Description
CDN:SPEC49REV3
• Premium-grade
street lighting for
general application in
municipal & industrial zones
• Optional marine-standard material

280w 90° CIRCULAR
120
120° CIRCULAR
150
150° CIRCULAR
Product Ordering Code Examples:
AR4A-60-740-2M-D1-GR
AR4A-110-757-2L-D1-BL-BG-SP2
ACCESSORIES
AR-BS
BIRD SPIKES
DRIVER MANUFACTURER
POWER D1 D2 D3 D4
30 Philips Philips Philips Meanwell30W
60 Philips Philips Philips Meanwell60W
90 Philips Philips Philips N/A90W
110 Philips Philips Philips N/A110W
140 Philips Philips Philips N/A140W
170 Philips Philips Philips N/A170W
200 Philips Philips Philips N/A200W
230 Philips Philips Philips N/A230W
255 Philips Philips Philips N/A255W
280 Philips Philips Philips N/A280w
Standard product code fields are presented as:
Further customisation may be available - please contact us if required
CODE